Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY23 Grants

As of May 24 2023

Representative Adam J. Scanlon

Cultural Investment Program

Recipient Name

Massachusetts Educational Theater
Guild, Inc.

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name

2 Baron Pugh
3 Debra Britt

4  Farley Chery

5 Isnard Dupoux

6 Joseph Spaziani
7 Melissa Medeiros
8 Nadege Tessono

9 Nancy Agabian

City

Mansfield

City

North
Attleborough
Mansfield

North
Attleborough

North
Attleborough

Attleboro

North
Attleborough

Attleboro

North
Attleborough

Grant
Amount

$7,400

Cultural Investment Program Total $7,400

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000

$5,000

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$5,000
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- North
10 Seneca Williamson Attleborough
. North
11 Theloni Coleman Filsra
12 Tracey Maroni Attleboro
Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations
Recipient Name City
13 Doll E Daze Project, Inc. Mansfield
14 Mgssachusetts Educational Theater Mansfield
Guild, Inc.
15 The North Attleboro Firebarn North
Preservation Society, Inc. Attleborough
16 Unique Steps Dance Academy Two, North
Inc. Attleborough

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name City

17 129 Bam Smash Group Ltd. Attleboro

18 Community Center of North North
Attleborough Attleborough

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Individuals Total

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Organizations Total

$5,000

$5,000
$5,000

$55,000

Grant
Amount

$7,750

$23,230

$6,750

$10,120

$47,850

Grant
Amount

$2,500

$2,500
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19 Doll E Daze Project, Inc.

20 Illuminate Creative & Theatrical Arts
Company, Inc.

21 North Attleborough Cultural Council

Unique Steps Dance Academy Two,

22
Inc.

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name

23 Attleboro Cultural Council

24 Mansfield Local Cultural Council

25 North Attleborough Cultural Council

Mansfield
Attleboro

North
Attleborough

North
Attleborough

City

Attleboro
Mansfield

North
Attleborough

Festivals & Projects Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation
Total

Representative Adam J. Scanlon
Total

Grand Total

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$15,000

Grant
Amount

$37,900

$12,200

$19,100

$69,200

$194,450

$194,450
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