

FY23 Grants

As of May 24 2023

Representative Adam J. Scanlon

Cultural Investment Program

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	Massachusetts Educational Theater Guild, Inc.	Mansfield		\$7,400
			Cultural Investment Program Total	\$7,400

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

	Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
2	Baron Pugh	North Attleborough	\$5,000
3	Debra Britt	Mansfield	\$5,000
4	Farley Chery	North Attleborough	\$5,000
5	Isnard Dupoux	North Attleborough	\$5,000
6	Joseph Spaziani	Attleboro	\$5,000
7	Melissa Medeiros	North Attleborough	\$5,000
8	Nadege Tessono	Attleboro	\$5,000
9	Nancy Agabian	North Attleborough	\$5,000



FY23 Grants

As of May 24 2023

10 Seneca Williamson	North Attleborough		\$5,000
11 Theloni Coleman	North Attleborough		\$5,000
12 Tracey Maroni	Attleboro		\$5,000
		Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals Total	\$55,000

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

R	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
13 D	oll E Daze Project, Inc.	Mansfield		\$7,750
14	Massachusetts Educational Theater Guild, Inc.	Mansfield		\$23,230
1 5	The North Attleboro Firebarn Preservation Society, Inc.	North Attleborough		\$6,750
10 .	Jnique Steps Dance Academy Two, nc.	North Attleborough		\$10,120
			Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations Total	\$47,850

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
17 129 Bam Smash Group Ltd.	Attleboro	\$2,500
Community Center of North Attleborough	North Attleborough	\$2,500



FY23 Grants

As of May 24 2023

19 Doll	E Daze Project, Inc.	Mansfield		\$2,500
70	ninate Creative & Theatrical Arts npany, Inc.	Attleboro		\$2,500
21 Nor	th Attleborough Cultural Council	North Attleborough		\$2,500
22 Unio	que Steps Dance Academy Two,	North Attleborough		\$2,500
			Festivals & Projects Total	\$15,000

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
23 Attleboro Cultural Council	Attleboro		\$37,900
24 Mansfield Local Cultural Council	Mansfield		\$12,200
25 North Attleborough Cultural Council	North Attleborough		\$19,100
		Local Cultural Council Allocation Total	\$69,200
		Representative Adam J. Scanlon Total	\$194,450
		Grand Total	\$194,450